
Represents the purity and quality of an American Vodka hand made in 
small batches and produced to exacting standards. Distilled from 100% 
heartland corn, our award-winning vodka is five-times distilled, and 
five-times filtered to the highest purity, and diamond like quality.

Jorvik VodkA
5X Distilled – Diamond quality.
(Pronounced as ‘’Yorvik’’)

QUITE SIMPLY
AN EXCEPTIONAL VODKA

AT A GREAT PRICE

Jorvik Vodka secured a double gold medal at the 2018 Spirits International Prestige (SIP) Awards in California. 
The Double Gold Medal corresponds to an outstanding rank of spirits, which consumers judged to qualify for 
the top percentage of their given category.

LOCALLY DISTILLED
FROM 100% MISSOURI, KANSAS, Iowa CORN,
AND BOTTLED IN KANSAS.
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Description

Size

Ounces per Bottle

Pack

UPC

SCC

Case Weight Lbs

Case Size (in) HxWxL

Cases per Pallet

Cases per Layer

Layers per Pallet

Container cases 40‘

Proof

JORVIK VODKA
5 X DISTILLED - 1.75L

80º

1.75L (PET)

59.17

6

16060783280749

25.5

13 x 9.5 x 13.25

75

15

5

1,725

JORVIK VODKA
5 X DISTILLED - 1L

80º

1L (GLASS)

33.81

12

15060783280862

40.5

15 x 11.45 x 12.5

65

13

5

1,105



JORVIK VODKA
5 X DISTILLED - 750ML

80º

750ML (PET)

25.36

12

15060783280879

21.6

14.25 x 7.25 x 10.5 

90

15

6

1,980

JORVIK VODKA
5 X DISTILLED - 375ML

80º

375ML (PET)

12.68

24

15060783280886

24.2

13 x 10 x 8.75

75

15

5

1,725

JORVIK VODKA
5 X DISTILLED - 100ML

80º

100ML (PET)

3.38

60

15060783281104

15.7

12 x 12.75 x 5.5

120

10

12

2,760
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