

JORVIK VODKA 5X DISTILLED — DIAMOND QUALITY. (PRONOUNCED AS "YORVIK")

Represents the purity and quality of an American Vodka hand made in small batches and produced to exacting standards. Distilled from 100% heartland corn, our award-winning vodka is five-times distilled, and five-times filtered to the highest purity, and diamond like quality.

LOCALLY DISTILLED
FROM 100% MISSOURI, KANSAS, IOWA CORN,
AND BOTTLED IN KANSAS.



QUITE SIMPLY An exceptional vodka at a great price Jorvik Vodka secured a double gold medal at the 2018 Spirits International Prestige (SIP) Awards in California. The Double Gold Medal corresponds to an outstanding rank of spirits, which consumers judged to qualify for the top percentage of their given category.

©2021 JORVIK VODKA jorvikvodka.com



Description







JORVIK VODKA 5 X DISTILLED - 1L

5

1,105

Proof	80°	80°	
Size	1.75L (PET)	1L (GLASS)	
Ounces per Bottle	59.17	33.81	
Pack	6	12	
UPC	5 060783 280742	5 060783 280865	
scc	16060783280749	15060783280862	
Case Weight Lbs	25.5	40.5	
Case Size (in) HxWxL	13 x 9.5 x 13.25	15 x 11.45 x 12.5	
Cases per Pallet	75	65	
Cases per Layer	15	13	

1,725

SRP per bottle

Layers per Pallet

Container cases 40'

Contact







1,980



JORVIK VODKA 5 X DISTILLED - 375MI

1,725



JORVIK VODKA

2,760

Description		5 X DISTILLED - 750ML	5 X DISTILLED - 375ML	5 X DISTILLED - 100ML	
	Proof	80°	80°	80°	
	Size	750ML (PET)	375ML (PET)	100ML (PET)	
	Ounces per Bottle	25.36	12.68	3.38	
	Pack	12	24	60	
	UPC	5 060783 280872	5 060783 280889	1 506078 328118	
	scc	15060783280879	15060783280886	15060783281104	
	Case Weight Lbs	21.6	24.2	15.7	
	Case Size (in) HxWxL	14.25 x 7.25 x 10.5	13 x 10 x 8.75	12 x 12.75 x 5.5	
	Cases per Pallet	90	75	120	
	Cases per Layer	15	15	10	
	Layers per Pallet	6	5	12	

SRP per	bottle
---------	--------

Container cases 40'

Contact